
APPELTON INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT BUSINESS PARK EXPANSION 

MAY 22, 2024 PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE: 

Individual Attendees:  Email Address:  

Adam Enderby – Dorner, Inc  Adam.Enderby@dornerinc.com

Brad Ambrose – Faith Technologies, Inc.  Brad.Ambrose@faithtechinc.com

Ben Holz – Northway Fence  bholz@northwayfence.com

Chad Wondra – Michels Corporation  cwondra@michels.us

Duke Peters – Peters Concrete, Co.  duke@petersconcrete.com

Cole Ludlow – Peters Concrete, Co.  colerludlow@gmail.com

Jay Hietpas - Don Hietpas & Sons jay@dhsconst.com

Jeremy Phillips – Northeast Asphalt (Walbec Group)  JPhillips@walbecgroup.com

Mitchell Grzybowski – Century Fence  MMgrzybowski@centuryfence.com

Sam Woelfel – Murphy Concrete & Construction  Sam.Woelfel@murphyinc.org

Steve Horn – PTS Contractors, Inc.  shorn@PTSCONTRACTORS.NET

Thomas Teske – Vinton Construction Co. / Relyco Plus, LLC  tteske@vintonwis.com

Wally Kruczek – Kruczek Construction, Inc.  wallyk@kruczekinc.com

Zach Jolma – Northeast Asphalt (Walbec Group)  ZJolma@walbecgroup.com

Joe Hoffman – Vinton Construction Co.  jhoffman@vintonwis.com

Lucas Meyer – Century Fence  LMeyer@CenturyFence.com

Tim Sambs – Robert Immel Excavating, Inc.  Tims@immelexc.com

Contractors Represented: 
Vinton Construction Co.   
Relyco Plus, LLC 
Dorner, Inc. 
Faith Technologies, Inc. 
Michels Corporation 
Peters Concrete Co. 
Don Hietpas & Sons 
Northeast Asphalt (Walbec Group) 
Century Fence 
Murphy Concrete & Construction  
PTS Contractors, Inc. 
Northway Fence 
Kruczek Construction, Inc. 
Robert Immel Excavating, Inc.


